14 a
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21a
22
23
24
25

APPENDIX 1
LIST OF SUBMISSIONS

Confidential

South Australian Federation of Residents & Ratepapers Associations Inc
(SAFRRA) Inc.

South Australian Federation of Residents & Ratepapers Associations Inc
(SAFRRA) Inc.

Office of Catchment Water Management Boards

Mr David Kirner

Mr Stephen E. Jones

Mr Alex Wyschnja

Mr Ray Phillips

Ms Margaret Whyte

A.Denis Story

Mr William R. Catherry

Dublin & District Ratepayers Association

City of Salisbury

Northern Adelaide and Barossa Catchment Water Management Board
Mr J.M. Moller

Mr J.M. Moller

Wakefield Regional Council

City of Port Adelaide Enfield

South Australian Recreational Fishing Advisory Council Inc (SARFAC)
City of Adelaide

Marine Life Society of South Australia Inc

Friends of (Living) Christie Creek Inc. FO(L)CC
Community Action for Pelican Point

Community Action for Pelican Point

Henley & Grange Dunecare

Dr John R. Hails

Port Adelaide Resident's Environment Protection Group
CSIRO Environmental Projects Office
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32a
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39a
40
41
42
43
44
44a
45
46
47
48
48a
49
50
51
52
53
54

Dump Coalition South Australia

The Australian Dolphin Research Foundation
Cheetham Salt Limited

Jill and Reg Stewart

Confidential

Yorke Regional Development Board

Barker Inlet Port Estuary Committee (BIPEC)
Barker Inlet Port Estuary Committee (BIPEC)
South Australian Fishing Industry Council Inc
Mrs Barbara Hardy AO

South Australian Opposition

City of Onkaparinga

Prawn Industry South Australia

Yorke Penninsula Tourist Association
Henley and Grange Residents Association
Henley and Grange Residents Association
Environment Protection Authority

Mr Peter Lecons

District Council of Mallala

Defence Estates Organisation SA

City of Charles Sturt

City of Charles Sturt

South Australian Government

City of West Torrens

Conservation Council of South Australia
E.B. Potter

E.B. Potter

Ms Michelle McConnell

Ms Eve Nuari

Mr Renaldo De Panfilis

Mr Antonio De Panfilis

Mr Brett Stephens

Ms Alice Jones
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Ms Jill Jones

Mr Mathew Jones

Ms Rebecca Penny

J. Farrugui-Gay

lan & Leona J. Polley
Mr Peter Judd

P. Hackett

K. Oettel

Mr Dudley Kemp

Mr Robert W. Henschke
A.P. Lange

Mr Richard W. Henschke
Mr Graham Mossop
Ms Kym Penny

R. Kelly

Ms Ann Du Bois

Ms Yvonne James

H. Arthur

J.M. Secomb

W.L. Hecker

B. Alexander

C. Walker

R.G. Potter

Mr Ross Burley

Mr Mark Girndt

Mr Kurt A. Girndt
Mr Joe Librandi

S. Oliver

Mr Keith Van Deraa
Mr Tim Taylor

P. Tsilofos

Ms Jane Lindner-Gould
Mr Willam Anderson
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Mr M.P. Pratt

Mr Gary Linder

Mr B.D. Bowden

Mr Chris Hieatt

Mr R. Wihelm

Mr J. D. Starks

Mr A. Becht

Mr Peter D. Lisford
Mr R.J. Harris

Mr Gavin Stevens

Mr Robert Dorigo

Mr Vince Atanasoy
Ms Kathy von Bertouche
Ms Julie von Bertouche
Ms Carolyn Potter
D.L. Clarke

Ms Wendy Pfeifer
W.H. Pfeifer

A. Malpass

Mr Trevor Ball
Mr/Ms Buckley

Ms Sheree Ismonger
Ms Elizabeth Buckley
Ms Tanya Ryan

R. Hunt

S. Hunt

Mr Jim Skewes

Ms Carol Skewes

Ms Alison Mary Skewes
Mr Damian Rouse

Mr Kevin Duffy
Dulcie Skewes

Ms Louise Eldridge
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Mr Brett Eldridge
B.J. Read

Mr Jack F. Webb

Ms Sharon Clark

Ms Joan Anderson
Mr David John Tillson
Val Bamford

D.R. Tiller

Macoll May

Mr William E.B. Witt
Ms Deborah Stewart
Robin Manley

Ms Yvonne Webb

D. Mc Pharlin

Jory Robertson

Mr Rob Bielby

Ms Grace Blacket
A.J. Stewart

C.W. Blacket

Mr Peter Hall

Ms Jessica Jones

Ms Rebecca Jones
Ms Natasha Anne Jones
Ms Tania Jones
George and Doreen Jones
N.B. & W.E. Gubbin
D. Voigt

Mr Graeme Cordes
Ms Sandara E. Witt
Mr Melvyn Zerk

Jo May

Ms Lorraine Jenner
Ms Dawn Nottle
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154 Mr lan Dixon

155 Ms Marie Dixon
156 Ms Sue Schutz

157 L.J. Klingner

158 Ms Daphne Fiegert
159 Ms Jessica Moore
160 Dale Gathercole
161 Ms Susanna Tilly
162 P.E. Holloway

163 Ms Lyn Urwin

164 Mr David Burford
165 B. Clark

166 Mr John Shepherd
167 K. Gould

168 Mr Ben Mudge

169 Mr Peter Johnson
170 Ms Anne Collins
171 R.A. Hellyer

172 M.J. Thiele

173 Mrs Andrea Rundle
174 A. Smith

175 Ms Mandy Shepherd
176 Ms Bernice Zerk
177 Ms Andrea Roberts
178 K. Turner

179 B. Dahl

180 A. Runeckles

181 Ms Carolyn Goldney
182 Ms Cathy Buckley
183 Shoama Summers
184 Ms Michelle Singleton
185 Kevyna Gardner

186 R. Renfrey
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Mr Lloyd Morean
Mr Paul Bezzino

Ms Deidre Grace
Ms Sheila Clifton
Mr David Hunt

R.E. Hunt

L.A. Hunt
Carradean Farley
Juzetta Farley

Mr David Farley
Ms Karen Hunt

Mrs Carole Rossier
Mr Mitchell Elliot
Mr Barry Loechel
Mr Barry John Nottle
Mr Steven Hunt

Mr Malcolm L. Hart
K. Philbey

Mr D.W. Lines

Ms Marina Bozzetti
Mr Robert Hart

Ms Christine Hornby
Mr Barry K. Peek
Mr Chris Belcher
Mr Michael Austen
Mr J.A. Dyer

B. Glendinning

R. Brandford

Mr Adam Brandford
Mr Jonathan Porter
Mr Peter R. Moochra
Ms Anthea Moochra
B.C. & C. Aldhouse
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223 Mr Christos Lasraridis Argiri
224 Mr Lee Slater

225 M. Grandison

226 R. Grandison

227 Mr Mark Earl

228 Ms Barbara Miller
229 Mr Lionel H. Miller
230 Mr Robert Taylor
231 Barb Taylor

232 Mr Robert Rylander
233 Mr Roberty Sabey
234 Ms Sheila Weatherill
235 Mr David Weatherill
236 Mr Peter A. Ryan
237 Ms Patricia Smith
238 Kathleen A. Ryan
239 Mrs Kerry J. Rylander
240 Mr John Bell

241 Ms Gwen Bell

242 Mr John Girdler

243 Ms Elly Girdler

244 Mr Ray Brosbow
245 Mr John Waters

246 Mr Michael Peter Ryan
247 Ms Karen S. Sobey
248 Ms Megan Jacka
249 Mr Kevin W. Sobey
250 Mr Tony Pym

251 Ms Leah Thomas
252 A. Robertson

253 Mr Paul Herbert

254 Mrs G. Millward

255 Mr Craig Goldney
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256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

K.B. Julyan

Mr Glenn Lane

Ms Tracy Lane

R. Rankin

M.G. Tiller

Ms Kirsty Paterson
M.K. Heaslip

A. Hearnden

Ms Jenny Sheperd
Ms Jessica Patersson

Ms Robin Gail Cooper

T. Wickliam

Ms Michelle Bran
J. Parker

J. Hancock

Mr Neil Anderson
R. Alsop

Ms Rebeka Nyland
R.G. Vigar

Ms Helen Saboth
Mr Rex Penna

Ms Jean L. Neuman
J.W. O'Hara

Mr Michael Nyland
Mr Terry Gibbons
Mr Mark Reynolds
Ms Wendy Stone
Jo Williame

H.J. Ramsell

Mr Mike Clishy
Mr Stephen Lawrie
Mr Way McCreight
Ms Carowl Lawrie
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289 Ms Suzanne McCreight
290 Mr Sam Davidson
291 M.A. Gregor

292 Ms Sascha Mudge
293 Mr Simon Gill

294 Ms Megan Mudge
295 Ms Anita Coleman
296 R.W. Tiller

297 Mr Andrew McCreight
298 Ms Leah Aphi

299 Mr Colin Jenner

300 Miss Francis Rhodes
301 Ms Deb Robertson
302 Mr Kenneth James Anderson
303 Ms Diane ModluiwskKi
304 Mr Gary Tracker

305 Mr Angus Mudge
306 Mr John Jennings

307 Ms Lynne Jennings
308 Ms Sally Dajkovic
309 Erin Harrald

310 Ms Vicki Power

311 Dr Sarah Marshall
312 Mr/Ms Cork

313 Ms Sarah O'Neill

314 Ms Debbie Adams
315 Mr Greg May

316 Dr Mitra Arimi

317 Ms Leisha Mulligan
318 Mr James Boradbont
319 Mr Steven Ashley
320 M. Keen

321 Ms Julie Forbes
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322 D. Heitton

323 Ms Kay Gough

324 Ms lolanda Riva

325 Diane Davis & Malcom Lavars
326 Mrs Dev Henderson

327 Mr David Bourn

328 Ms Barbara Reid

Submissions 48-328 were in the form of a standard letter. Some names may have been
misspelled because of handwriting which was difficult to read.
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